SmartView
Pro Imager
System
UVCI-1000 series
The SmartView Pro Imager System provides two different
models for you to choose. The SmartView Pro 1100 provides the
basic feature and standard operation whereas the SmartView
Pro 1200 provides the Wi-Fi feature compatibility with tablets(

Quantify
Specifications
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1100 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version
UVCI-1200 SmartView Pro 1200 Imager System, wifi version
UVCI-1101 SmartView Pro 1100 Imager System, standard version, high UV performance
UVCI-1201 SmartView Pro 1200 Imager System, wifi version, high UV performance
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-1000-WL  White light table for SmartView Pro Imager System, for 1000 & 2000 series
UVCI-1000-BL  Blue light module for SmartView Pro Imager System, for 1000 & 2000 series
UVCI-1000-EB  Optical EtBr filter (620 nm) for SmartView Pro & Simple Imager System
UVCI-1000-SG  Optical SYBR Green filter (520 nm) for SmartView Pro & Simple Imager System
MBE-IMG-F3  SmartView amber filter, 560 nm
MBE-IMG-F4  SmartView amber filter, 580 nm
UVCI-1003  SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield, for 1000 & 2000 series
UVCI-1004  SmartView Pro Lens filter Stand, for 1000 & 2000 series
 MBE-G-Y1   Amber filter Viewing Glasses (optional)
UVCI-1000-WL
UVCI-1000-BL
UVCI-1000-EB